
Arquero Modalidad Club
1 Ciprian Paul Coanta Instintivo Club Arqueros Cantabros
2 Jose Manuel Gómez Instintivo Suances
3 Juan Cruz Arana Instintivo Suances
4 Jose Ramón Vega Instintivo Santurtzi
5 Iñigo Gonzalo Fuentes Instintivo Santurtzi
6 Javier Almagro Ruiz Instintivo Santurtzi
7 Mertxe Cuellar Garmón Instintivo Santurtzi
8 Juan Jose Rueda Fernandez Instintivo Santurtzi
9 Javier Martin Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak

10 Ander Martin Vallejo Instintivo Gezaleriak
11 Miguel Hernandez Martin Instintivo Gezaleriak
12 Jose Antonio Hernandez Instintivo Gezaleriak
13 Iñaki Zubizarreta Instintivo Gezaleriak
14 Santiago Conde Instintivo Gezaleriak
15 Miguel Angel Lario Instintivo Gezaleriak
16 Ekaitz Camara Ramirez Compuesto Gezaleriak
17 Miguel Angel Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak
18 Jose Luis Peña Instintivo Basauri
19 Angel M. Lopez Instintivo Basauri
20 Jon Morillas Garcia Compuesto Amurrio
21 Roberto Bergaz Sangroniz Compuesto Amurrio
22 Xiker Morillas Instintivo Amurrio
23 Jugatx Luengas Etxebarria Compuesto Amurrio
24 Angel Gonzalez Escribano Instintivo Ferroviarios
25 Pedro Manuel Jurado Compuesto Aurrera
26 Unai Eguren Instintivo Darco
27 Aratz Eguren Instintivo Darco
28 Gaspar Ibarlucea Instintivo Darco
29 Ignacio Moreno Instintivo Arkulariak
30 Jose Ignacio de los Bueis Instintivo Arco Caza Alava
31 Jorge Dominguez Rubio Compuesto Aratz
32 Jose A. Pavon Instintivo Gezi-Bide
33 Mihaita Compuesto Gezi-Bide
34 Estibaliz Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide
35 Nerea Falagan Compuesto Gezi-Bide
36 Pablo Valles Instintivo Gezi-Bide
37 Jon Olabarrieta Instintivo Gezi-Bide
38 Sheila Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide
39 Fernando Gomez Compuesto Gezi-Bide
40 Iñaki Zubieta Compuesto Gezi-Bide
41 Aitor Alcibar Instintivo Gezi-Bide
42 Isidro Martinez Instintivo Gezi-Bide
43 Martin Vitali Instintivo Gezi-Bide
44 Javi Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide
45 Karlos Salvarrey Instintivo Gezi-Bide
46 Moises Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide
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Ruta Juradera

Patrulla 1 Patrulla 2
Jose A. Pavon Instintivo Gezi-Bide Pablo Valles Instintivo Gezi-Bide
Javi Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide Ciprian Paul Coanta Instintivo C. Arqueros Cantabros
Jon Morillas Garcia Compuesto Amurrio Ekaitz Camara Ramirez Compuesto Gezaleriak
Santiago Conde Instintivo Gezaleriak Jose Ignacio de los Bueis Instintivo Arco Caza Alava

Patrulla 3 Patrulla 4
Jon Olabarrieta Instintivo Gezi-Bide Martin Vitali Instintivo Gezi-Bide
Jose Manuel Gómez Instintivo Suances Juan Cruz Arana Instintivo Suances
Roberto Bergaz Sangroniz Compuesto Amurrio Jose Antonio Hernandez Instintivo Gezaleriak
Iñaki Zubizarreta Instintivo Gezaleriak Jorge Dominguez Rubio Compuesto Aratz

Patrulla 5 Patrulla 6
Isidro Martinez Instintivo Gezi-Bide Aitor Alcibar Instintivo Gezi-Bide
Iñaki Zubieta Compuesto Gezi-Bide Estibaliz Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide
Jose Ramón Vega Instintivo Santurtzi Jugatx Luengas Etxebarria Compuesto Amurrio
Angel Gonzalez Escribano Instintivo Ferroviarios Miguel Angel Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak

Cantera

Patrulla 1 Patrulla 2
Sheila Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide Nerea Falagan Compuesto Gezi-Bide
Javier Martin Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak Javier Almagro Ruiz Instintivo Santurtzi
Ander Martin Vallejo Instintivo Gezaleriak Miguel Angel Lario Instintivo Gezaleriak
Gaspar Ibarlucea Instintivo Darco

Patrulla 3 Patrulla 4
Moises Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide Mihaita Compuesto Gezi-Bide
Juan Jose Rueda Fernandez Instintivo Santurtzi Xiker Morillas Instintivo Amurrio
Unai Eguren Instintivo Darco Jose Luis Peña Instintivo Basauri
Aratz Eguren Instintivo Darco Ignacio Moreno Instintivo Arkulariak

Patrulla 5 Patrulla 6
Karlos Salvarrey Instintivo Gezi-Bide Fernando Gomez Compuesto Gezi-Bide
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Mertxe Cuellar Garmón Instintivo Santurtzi Miguel Hernandez Martin Instintivo Gezaleriak
Angel M. Lopez Instintivo Basauri Iñigo Gonzalo Fuentes Instintivo Santurtzi
Pedro Manuel Jurado Compuesto Aurrera
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Ciprian Paul Coanta Instintivo Club Arqueros Cantabros 81
Miguel Hernandez Martin Instintivo Gezaleriak 72
Karlos Salvarrey Instintivo Gezi-Bide 67
Juan Jose Rueda Fernandez Instintivo Santurtzi 66
Javi Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide 66
Santiago Conde Instintivo Gezaleriak 58
Javier Almagro Ruiz Instintivo Santurtzi 57
Ignacio Moreno Instintivo Arkulariak 57
Juan Cruz Arana Instintivo Suances 55
Javier Martin Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak 53
Jose Ramón Vega Instintivo Santurtzi 50
Miguel Angel Perez Instintivo Gezaleriak 50
Jose Manuel Gómez Instintivo Suances 47
Miguel Angel Lario Instintivo Gezaleriak 46
Jose A. Pavon Instintivo Gezi-Bide 46
Angel Gonzalez Escribano Instintivo Ferroviarios 41
Gaspar Ibarlucea Instintivo Darco 40
Pablo Valles Instintivo Gezi-Bide 40
Jose Antonio Hernandez Instintivo Gezaleriak 39
Jose Ignacio de los Bueis Instintivo Arco Caza Alava 37
Martin Vitali Instintivo Gezi-Bide 35
Iñigo Gonzalo Fuentes Instintivo Santurtzi 34
Ángel Ezcurra Instintivo Gezi-Bide 34
Angel M. Lopez Instintivo Basauri 33
Isidro Martinez Instintivo Gezi-Bide 32
Iñaki Zubizarreta Instintivo Gezaleriak 31
Jose Luis Peña Instintivo Basauri 30
Mertxe Cuellar Garmón Instintivo Santurtzi 29
Estibaliz Guinea Instintivo Gezi-Bide 29
Xiker Morillas Instintivo Amurrio 28
Unai Eguren Instintivo Darco 26
Ander Martin Vallejo Instintivo Gezaleriak 24
Aratz Eguren Instintivo Darco 7

Arquero Modalidad Club
Jon Olabarrieta Instintivo Gezi-Bide
Aitor Alcibar Instintivo Gezi-Bide
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Aitor Ejido Compuesto Arco Iruña 143
Fernando Gomez Compuesto Gezi-Bide 126
Jorge Dominguez Rubio Compuesto Aratz 124
Pedro Manuel Jurado Compuesto Aurrera 99
Roberto Bergaz Sangroniz Compuesto Amurrio 92
Ekaitz Camara Ramirez Compuesto Gezaleriak 78
Iñaki Zubieta Compuesto Gezi-Bide 77
Nerea Falagan Compuesto Gezi-Bide 75
Jon Morillas Garcia Compuesto Amurrio 65
Mihaita Compuesto Gezi-Bide 60
Sheila Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide 58
Moises Alvarez Compuesto Gezi-Bide 31
Jugatx Luengas Etxebarria Compuesto Amurrio 19
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